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Mr. Hamilton




Week 26

Tuesday, January 20, 2015
· Hand back and discuss Unit 4 Exam.

Wednesday, January 21, 2015
· Lecture:  The American Revolution.

Thursday, January 22, 2015
· Film:  The French Revolution.

Friday, January 23, 2015
· Film:  The French Revolution.
· Homework:  Read “Marie Antoinette” article by Monday, 1/26.
Week 27

Monday, January 26, 2015
· Ch. 23 Quiz (Part 1). 
· Student-led Discussion:  Marie Antoinette.
Tuesday, January 27, 2015
· Lecture:  Latin American Revolutions.
Wednesday, January 28, 2015
· TBA.

Thursday, January 29, 2015
· TBA.

Friday, January 30, 2015
· Ch. 25 Quiz. 

Week 28

Monday, February 2, 2015
· Ch 23 (Part 2) Lecture:  The Industrial Revolution. 

· Homework:  Read Ch. 23 “The Consolidation of the Industrial Order” p. 534-548 by Friday, 2/6.

Tuesday, February 3, 2015
· Film w/handout:  The Day the Universe Changed, Credit Where it’s Due.

Wednesday, February 4, 2015
· Chromebook Activity:  Lowell Mills.  

Thursday, February 5, 2015
· Lecture:  Industrial Society.

Friday, February 6, 2015
· Ch. 23 Quiz (Part 2).

Week 29

Monday, February 9, 2015
· Ch. 24 Lecture:  The New Imperialism.

Tuesday, February 10, 2015
· Scramble for Africa Simulation.

Wednesday, February 11, 2015
· DBQ Review.

Thursday, February 12, 2015
· Unit 5 DBQ.

Friday, February 13, 2015
· Ch. 24 Quiz.

Week 30

Monday, February 16, 2015
· NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS AND STAFF-PRESIDENTS DAY

Tuesday, February 17, 2015
· K-12 NON-CONTACT DAY

Wednesday, February 18, 2015
· China in the Age of Imperialism.

Thursday, February 19, 2015
· Film Clip:  Return of the Alien Barbarians.

· Japan in the Age of Imperialism. 

Friday, February 20, 2015
· Pre-Registration.

Week 31

Monday, February 23, 2015
· Ch. 27 Lecture.

Tuesday, February 24, 2015
· TBA. 

Wednesday, February 25, 2015
· DBQ Review.

Thursday, February 26, 2015
· Unit 5 DBQ. 

Friday, February 27, 2015
· Unit 5 Multiple-Choice Exam.

